Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/13/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
12/14/2025 01:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Fairmont Santa Monica
101 Wilshire Blvd,
Santa Monica, CA 90401

On site contact: Stacey 310.386.3363

Description Qtty
General

Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14' 3
painted arcade white high goss,
14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal 1
painted arcade white high goss,
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base 4
bases in white
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request

Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base 5

painted silver,
bases in white

43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves 1
painted arcade white high goss,
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen 1
shelf included for dj
7840 [ W38"1/24a0 I 04841 0 H

Draping

Draping Behind Bar 20'W x 12'H 1

either off white stretch velvet or silver stretch velvet, pipe and base
sandbags

Draping To Cover Surfer Pics and Tunnel 150'x 10'H 1

either off white stretch velvet or silver stretch velvet, pipe and base
sandbags,
ceiling is lower than 10'H

Valance In Stock - 520' 1

20" for bar, 150’ for tunnel, 350' for ballroom, either off white stretch
velvet or silver stretch velvet
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Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008703

Stacey Ruiz Events

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$1,500.00

$4,000.00

$300.00

$350.00

$400.00

$400.00

T

Total General

$700.00

$4,000.00

$0.00

T

T

T

Total Draping

Total

$4,500.00

$4,000.00

$1,200.00

$1,750.00

$400.00

$400.00

$12,250.00

$700.00

$4,000.00

$0.00

$4,700.00
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Description

Services

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Install
Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $600.00
6 $500.00
2 $480.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,600.00
$3,000.00
$960.00

$16,950.00
$7,560.00
$678.00
$339.00
$1,652.63
($0.00)
$27,179.63
($0.00)
$27,179.63
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