

12/13/2025 09:00 AM | Install 12/14/2025 01:00 AM | Strike P0:

Shipping Address: Fairmont Santa Monica 101 Wilshire Blvd, Santa Monica, CA 90401

On site contact: Stacey 310.386.3363

**Stacey Ruiz Events** 

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

General				
Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14' painted arcade white high goss, 14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request	3	\$1,500.00	T	\$4,500.00
Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal painted arcade white high goss, 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base bases in white 43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request	4	\$300.00	T	\$1,200.00
Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base painted silver, bases in white 43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request	5	\$350.00	Т	\$1,750.00
Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves painted arcade white high goss, 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen shelf included for dj 78â\\ \text{W} \text{W} \text{38}"1/2â\\ \text{N} \text{D} 48â\\ \text{N} \text{H}	1	\$400.00	T	\$400.00
		Total General		\$12,250.00
Draping				
Draping Behind Bar 20'W $\times$ 12'H either off white stretch velvet or silver stretch velvet, pipe and base sandbags	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
Draping To Cover Surfer Pics and Tunnel 150' x 10'H either off white stretch velvet or silver stretch velvet, pipe and base sandbags, ceiling is lower than 10' H	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
Valance In Stock - 520' 20' for bar, 150' for tunnel, 350' for ballroom, either off white stretch velvet or silver stretch velvet	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total Draping		\$4,700.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
Install	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
Strike	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
Truck & Gas Surcharge	2	\$480.00	\$960.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$16,950.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$7,560.00
	Wear & Tear (4.00%):		\$678.00
	Packing (2.00%):		\$339.00
Notes		Taxes:	\$1,652.63
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$27,179.63
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$27,179.63